AQUILA TAX-FREE FUND FOR UTAH

2018 DIVIDEND RATES
DIVIDEND RATE PAYABLE DATE

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

0.024388687
0.021882983
0.024161422
0.023233409
0.023836050
0.022472638
0.023254521
0.023200067
0.022498709
0.023261095
0.022961072
0.023603254

1/31/2018
2/28/2018
3/31/2018
4/30/2018
5/31/2018
6/30/2018
7/31/2018
8/31/2018
9/30/2018
10/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018

# of DAYS
31
28
31
30
31
30
31
31
30
31
30
31

CLASS Y SHARES

NAV
10.27
10.21
10.22
10.16
10.23
10.21
10.21
10.20
10.12
10.04
10.12
10.22



